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������� “E”

28%

1%

1%

50% 9%

11%

20%

Potential Conflict Scenarios Detected - Vehicle “ H”
S1: Potential Crosspath Conflicts

S2: Potential Right Turn into Conflicts

S3: Potential Left Turn into Conflicts

S4: Potential In-line Conflicts

S5a: Bystander in Median

S5b: Bystander near roadside

S5d: Traffic on Sidewalk
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A “��������� ��������” �s �� ����� �� ����� � ��d�s����� �s d����d �� �� �� ��� ����, �� ����������� �� ��� ����, �� ��� s���
������� ��d ����d �� s������ F�� ������� E, ��� “��������� ��������” d������������ ��s ��d� s����������� �� � d��� 
������� H ��� d������������ ��s ��d� �� � ���d�����d ��������� ���� ��s ��s�����d �s ���� �� ��� �������’s CIB s�s����
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52%40%

8%

0.2% 0.0%
S1 Vehicle Speeds Detected

0.6-5 mph

5-10 mph

10-15 mph

15-20 mph

>20 mph
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1%
1%

27%

22%

8%

10%

31%

Common Pedestrian Movement Detected
Vehicle “ H”

Diagonal (L to R)

Diagonal (R to L)

With Traffic

Against Traffic

Right to Left <---

Left to Right --->

Not walking (standing, etc)
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O�����s F�����d �s “��d�s�����s”

C��s��������, ���s� ���������s ��� �� ���� ������ �� �d������ �d�� �� ����� “����s��s�������”� ��� ����s �� ���s� 

51%

26%

9%

5%

3%

3% 1% 1%

1%

Items Flagged as "Pedestrians"

Ped on sidewalk

Ped in street

Ped in lot

Bicyclists

Roadside Object

Ped on median island

Vehicle flagged as ped

Ghost Targets

Motorcycles
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